
School Term and Holiday Dates  
Calendar 2023/24 
 

School Terms Public Holidays 

Autumn 

Monday 4th September 2023 to 

Friday 20th October 2023 
 

Staff Inset - Monday 4th September 

 and Tuesday 5th September 2023 
 

Children return Wednesday 6th September 
2023 

 

Half Term 

Monday 23rd October 2023 to 

Friday 27th October 2023 

Autumn 

Monday 30th October 2023 to 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 

 

Christmas Break 

Thursday 21st December 2023 to 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
 

Christmas Day and New Year’s Day fall within 
the Christmas Break 

Spring 

Thursday 4th January 2024 to 

Friday 9th February 2024 
 

Staff Inset - Thursday 4th January 

 and Friday 5th January 2024 

 

Children return Monday 8th January 2024 
 

Half Term 

Monday 12th February 2024 to 

Friday 16th February 2024 

Spring 

Monday 19th February 2024 to 

Thursday 28th March 2024 

Spring Break 

Friday 29th March 2024 to 

Friday 12th April 2024 
 

The Easter religious festival falls within the 
Spring Break 

Summer 

Monday 15th April 2024 to 

Friday 24th May 2024 

Half Term 

Monday 27th May 2024 to 

Friday 31st May 2024 

 

May Day 

Monday 6th May 2024 

Summer 
Monday 3rd June 2024 
to Friday 19th July 2024 

Summer Break 
Monday 22nd July 2024 

 to be advised 

 

In-service training days: 

The Education (School Day and School Year) Regulations (1999) require schools to 
open for teaching for 190 days a year, offering 380 sessions. Please check your school’s 
website for confirmed inset days for 2023/24. 


